Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ \ 10268	80348 ▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Russell T. Nakano	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Nahava, Inc. Internal Address: O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	- 86
3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment	Street Address: 1326 Alridge Dr.
02/18/2004 Execution Date:	City: Sunnyvale State: CA Zip: 94087 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
A. Patent Application No.(s) not yet assigned	
	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell T. Nakano	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed
	<u> </u>
004 FERNAEIA 00000052.10781580	✓ Enclosed
004 FFRNAEIR 00000052 10781580 021 40.00 DP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
004 FERNAEIA 00000052 10781580 021	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
004_FERNOEIR_00000052_10781580 021	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: BE THIS SPACE Digitally signed by Russell Nakano DN: CN = Russell Nakano, C = US, O =

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

4				Sample Form	(former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)
	ASSIGNMENT OF	APPLICATION		Docket Number 112003.P002	(Optional)
Whereas, I/We,	Russell T. Nakano	of _S	Sunnyvale, C	A	, hereafter
Method and Ap	applicant, have invented copparatus for Fundamental and Searching Efficiently	certain new and useful im I Operations on Token Se	iprovements equences: C	in_ computing Similari	ity, Extracting
for which a	an application for a United	d States Patent was filed	on		
Application	n Number	·			
X for which a	an application for a United	d States Patent was exec	cuted on 02	/18/04	, and
Whereas, Nahav	/a, Inc.	of Sunnyvale, CA 940	187		_here referred
to "assignee" wh	hose mailing address is _	1326 Alridge Drive			is
		and interest in the same	> ;		
Patent to said as for the use and granted, as fully made.	e and request the Directorssignee, of the entire right behoof of his legal repurant and entirely as the same	od all Patents which may or of the U.S. Patent and ht, title, and interest in an oresentatives, to the full ne would have been held	d Trademark nd to the sar end of the d by me had	k Office to issue me, for his sole us term for which sa I this assignment	said United States se and behoof; and aid Patent may be
Executed this		_day of _ February		, 20 <u>04</u>	-
at Sunnyvale, C	CA CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO				<u> </u>
	Rune	· Naleano	DN: CN = Russ Reason: I am a Location: Cons Date: 2004.02.	approving this document	Nahava Inc., OU = Airidge
State of	١			/Ignatu. J	
County of		Prinf	ted Name/R	egistration No., if	applicable
Before me perso	onally appeared said			A10	
and acknowledg	ed the foregoing instrum	ent to be his free act and	deed this _		
	, 20				
Seal					

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

RECORDED: 02/18/2004

X Total of 1

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.

PATENT REEL: 015006 FRAME: 0682